Position Other Positions Held

Asst Supt-St Achmnt
Dir-Student Achmnt
Dir-Student Achmnt
Dir-Student Achmnt
Sch Psychologist
Sch Psychologist
Sch Psychologist
Sch Psychologist
Sch Psychologist
Sch Psychologist
Sch Psychologist
Sch Psychologist
Sch Psychologist
Sch Psychologist
Sch Psychologist
Sch Psychologist
Tchr-Sp Asgmt
Tchr-Sp Asgmt
Tchr-Sp Asgmt
Tchr-Sp Asgmt
Coord-Induction
Administrative Secretary
Tchr-Sp Asgmt

Inst Mtrl Tech-12
Sch Psychologist
Sch Psychologist
Secretary 11-12
Secretary 111-12

Clk Typist 111-11

Dist-Trans/Interpreter

K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Department

Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement

Student Achievement

Total Wages

$183,353
$155,866
$153,248
$152,048
$116,070
$115,655
$114,891
$114,891
$114,794
$113,691
$113,691
$113,691
$113,691
$113,691
$113,691
$112,877
$101,963
$101,817
$95,741
$85,175
$69,027
$68,658
$65,292
$63,620
$63,398
$57,424
$56,486
$55,462
$47,239
$47,018

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,219
$31,671
$32,030
$34,532
$26,396
$26,739
$25,303
$26,094
$28,833
$26,434
$18,647
$25,097
$27,991
$26,434
$26,243
$30,292
$29,669
$29,584
$28,708
$27,050
$16,489
$11,385
$13,269
$19,375
$14,434
$12,000
$19,605
$18,191
$16,862
$14,779



Tchr-Sp Asgmt

Sch Psychologist

Sch Psychologist

Mntl HIth Svcs Specialist
Brd Cert Behavior Analyst

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement
Student Achievement

Student Achievement

$42,699
$38,672
$38,022
$22,148
$20,550

$11,953
$11,890
$9,365
$6,522
$5,762



