Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Supt-St Achmnt		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$183,353	\$39,219
Dir-Student Achmnt		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$155,866	\$31,671
Dir-Student Achmnt		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$153,248	\$32,030
Dir-Student Achmnt		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$152,048	\$34,532
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$116,070	\$26,396
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$115,655	\$26,739
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$114,891	\$25,303
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$114,891	\$26,094
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$114,794	\$28,833
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$113,691	\$26,434
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$113,691	\$18,647
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$113,691	\$25,097
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$113,691	\$27,991
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$113,691	\$26,434
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$113,691	\$26,243
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$112,877	\$30,292
Tchr-Sp Asgmt		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$101,963	\$29,669
Tchr-Sp Asgmt		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$101,817	\$29,584
Tchr-Sp Asgmt		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$95,741	\$28,708
Tchr-Sp Asgmt		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$85,175	\$27,050
Coord-Induction		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$69,027	\$16,489
Administrative Secretary		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$68,658	\$11,385
Tchr-Sp Asgmt		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$65,292	\$13,269
Inst Mtrl Tech-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$63,620	\$19,375
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$63,398	\$14,434
Sch Psychologist		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$57,424	\$12,000
Secretary II-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$56,486	\$19,605
Secretary III-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$55,462	\$18,191
Clk Typist III-11		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$47,239	\$16,862
Dist-Trans/Interpreter		Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$47,018	\$14,779

Tchr-Sp Asgmt	Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$42,699	\$11,953
Sch Psychologist	Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$38,672	\$11,890
Sch Psychologist	Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$38,022	\$9,365
Mntl Hlth Svcs Specialist	Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$22,148	\$6,522
Brd Cert Behavior Analyst	Baldwin Park Unified	Student Achievement	\$20,550	\$5,762